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0845
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1030
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1400

1500
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1445
1715
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All Hands Wild Horse and Burro Program Meeting

April 26-30, 2010
Location: TBD

Draft AGENDA

Monday, April 26, 2010
Topic
State WH&B Lead — Washington Office
Planning and Budget Meeting

LUNCH

Continue Budget and Planning Meeting
Adjourn

Tuesday, April 27, 2010
Welcome and Introductions, Meeting Expectations/Outcomes
Keynote Speaker

WH&B Program Status, Key Issues, Challenges, What’s
Ahead

Break

e Gather Issues: EAs/Decisions
e Lessons Learned: Pryor Mtns, Calico Mtns, West Douglas

LUNCH
Research Update/Fertility Control

e Population Survey — New Techniques
e Policy Implementation

Break

Transparency

Mustang Heritage Foundation

Marketing and Adoptions

Adjourn

No Host Social/Q & A Session with Management
Adjourn (Dinner on Your Own, If Desired)

Wednesday, April 28, 2010

WH&B Program — Implementation Strategy
Introduction/Desired Outcomes/Approach

Presenter
Don Glenn/All
All

All
All

Don Glenn/All
(Baca, Abbey,

Roberson or Cribley)

Don Glenn

TBD

All
TBD
Alan Shepherd

All
TBD
Patti Colbert?
Sally Spencer
All
All
All

Don Glenn



0830

1200
1300
1600

1700

0800
1000
1015
1200
1300
1400
1630

1700

“Hot Topic” Break-Out Groups:

Preserves and Partnerships

Criteria for Selecting “Treasured Herds”

Media and Transparency/Addressing Misinformation
Management on the Range (Fertility Control, Non-
reproducing Herds, Sex Ratio Adjustments)

e Adoption Flexibility

e Other (TBD)

LUNCH

“Hot Topic” Break-Out Groups (continue work)

Facility Manager’s Meeting

Adjourn

Thursday, April 29, 2010
Animal Care Training
Break
“Hot Topic” Break-Out Groups — Report Out
LUNCH
Next Steps
State Reports
e Wrap-up
e Follow Up Actions/Assignments/Due Dates
e Meeting Evaluation

Adjourn
Friday, April 30, 2010
Travel Home Safely

All

All
All

Joe Stratton/Facility
Personnel

All

Al Kane/All
All
Don Glenn

Each State
Dean Bolstad

All

All



